Team Overall Results

Place Name
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Fairless
Carrollton
East Knox
Claymont
Dalton
Barnesville

Average Time Score

00:13:15.03
00:14:12.76
00:14:35.11
00:14:58.98
00:15:45.19
00:16:13.72
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40
63
76
92
93
115

NCT CC Invitational - MS Boys - 6

non-Scoring Teams

Name

Sandy Valley
Caldwell

River View

West Muskingum
Hiland
Tuscarawas C.C.
Meadowbrook
Cambridge
Harrison
Crooksville
Strasburg-Franklin
St. Francis DeSales
Newcomerstown

Average Time

Finishers

00:16:15.98
00:15:29.29
00:16:29.09
00:19:40.76
00:14:15.40
00:15:17.42
00:15:09.37
00:16:04.35
00:19:15.39
00:13:19.10
00:14:05.65
00:18:03.18
00:23:01.10
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Team Results

Place Team Name

NCT CC Invitational - MS Boys - 6

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Fairless 00:13:15.03 8 40
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 262 Brice Fuller 00:11:12.90 1
2 2 261 Rowan Askren 00:12:27.21 2
3 3 266  Jordan Tormasi 00:13:06.07 3
4 20 264  Nolan Kutz 00:14:11.14 12
5 35 269 Noah Barkan 00:15:17.83 22
6 37 270  Ashton Burcaw 00:15:37.81 (24)
7 49 265  Carson Owen 00:16:55.01 (29)
2 Carrollton 00:14:12.76 6 63
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
9 128  Isaac Day 00:13:29.00 6
2 10 124  Andrew Childs 00:13:29.06 7
3 15 125  Grant Thompson 00:14:06.48 10
4 21 132 Jaxon Sutton 00:14:11.70 13
5 40 131  Baden Neeley 00:15:47.55 27
6 59 129 Diesel Long 00:20:06.85 (33)
3 East Knox 00:14:35.11 5 76
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
5 244  J.D. Price 00:13:14.06 5
2 12 243  Jacob Mortera 00:13:58.07 8
3 22 241  Breidyn Burch 00:14:24.90 14
4 36 250  Joaquin Wittig 00:15:33.87 23
5 39 242 Curt Divan 00:15:44.67 26
4  Claymont 00:14:58.98 6 92
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
4 161 Kaden Wallace 00:13:13.26 4
2 28 156  Alan Chrest 00:14:58.88 19
3 30 157 Hunter Messer 00:15:03.83 20
4 32 160 Kolson Nuego 00:15:11.76 21
5 46 158 Kasey Sigler 00:16:27.16 28
6 52 476  Kale McConnell 00:17:33.25 (31)
5 Dalton 00:15:45.19 6 93
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 13 212  Gavin Downs 00:13:59.31 9
2 24 213  Gunner Grosjean 00:14:27.63 15
3 25 220  Jacoby Zuercher 00:14:39.48 16
4 27 218 Ky Steiner 00:14:57.04 18
5 61 214  Kyle Robinson 00:20:42.47 35
6 62 219  Hunter Walton 00:22:03.58 (36)
6 Barnesville 00:16:13.72 7 115
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
17 27 Jayden Barker 00:14:08.97 11
2 26 30 Ryder Gallagher 00:14:42.99 17
3 38 31 Sam Holskey 00:15:42.01 25
4 50 32 Aiden Starr 00:16:55.93 30
5 58 34 Parker Watson 00:19:38.69 32
6 60 33 Brock Trigg 00:20:14.02 (34)
7 67 29 Caleb Bush 00:30:10.42 37)
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NCT CC Invitational - MS Boys - 6
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NCT CC Invitational - MS Boys - 6

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 262 Brice Fuller
2 2 261 Rowan Askren
3 3 266  Jordan Tormasi
4 4 161  Kaden Wallace
5 5 244  J.D. Price
6 0 289  Landon Troyer
7 0 171 Luke Sheets
8 0 440  Owen Simpson
9 6 128 Isaac Day
10 7 124  Andrew Childs
11 0 466  Alex Mercier
12 8 243  Jacob Mortera
13 9 212 Gavin Downs
14 0 463 Hudson McKenzie
15 10 125 Grant Thompson
16 0 439  Ozias Sarver
17 11 27 Jayden Barker
18 0 363  Vincent Campbell
19 0 65 David Clark
20 12 264 Nolan Kutz
21 13 132  Jaxon Sutton
22 14 241  Breidyn Burch
23 0 79 Brayden Biddle
24 15 213  Gunner Grosjean
25 16 220 Jacoby Zuercher
26 17 30 Ryder Gallagher
27 18 218 Ky Steiner
28 19 156  Alan Chrest
29 0 64 Zane Boyd
30 20 157 Hunter Messer
31 0 441  Grafton Stout
32 21 160 Kolson Nuego
33 0 409  Owen Wetzel
34 0 290 Nathaniel Norem
35 22 269 Noah Barkan
36 23 250 Joaquin Wittig
37 (24) 270  Ashton Burcaw
38 25 31 Sam Holskey
39 26 242 Curt Divan
40 27 131 Baden Neeley
41 0 475  Sam Huffman
42 0 408  Jonathan Sibert
43 0 358  Bobby Keglovitz
44 0 67 Banx Postlethwait
45 0 273  Bryce Sobleski
46 28 158 Kasey Sigler
a7 0 66 Andrew Lowe
48 0 467  Collin Virag
49 (29) 265  Carson Owen
50 30 32 Aiden Starr
51 0 415 Russell Maroni

Class Chip Time Team
8th 00:11:12.90 Fairless
8th 00:12:27.21 Fairless
8th 00:13:06.07 Fairless
7th 00:13:13.26 Claymont
8th 00:13:14.06 East Knox
8th 00:13:16.89 Hiland
8th 00:13:19.10 Crooksville
8th 00:13:21.62 Sandy Valley
7th 00:13:29.00 Carrollton
8th 00:13:29.06 Carrollton
8th 00:13:48.56 Tuscarawas C.C.
8th 00:13:58.07 East Knox
8th 00:13:59.31 Dalton
8th 00:14:05.65 Strasburg-Franklin
8th 00:14:06.48 Carrollton
8th 00:14:06.56 Sandy Valley
8th 00:14:08.97 Barnesville
7th 00:14:09.09 Meadowbrook
7th 00:14:09.47 Caldwell
8th 00:14:11.14 Fairless
7th 00:14:11.70 Carrollton
8th 00:14:24.90 East Knox
8th 00:14:26.23 Cambridge
8th 00:14:27.63 Dalton
7th 00:14:39.48 Dalton
7th 00:14:42.99 Barnesville
7th 00:14:57.04 Dalton
8th 00:14:58.88 Claymont
7th 00:15:03.54 Caldwell
8th 00:15:03.83 Claymont
8th 00:15:06.64 Sandy Valley
7th 00:15:11.76 Claymont
8th 00:15:13.84 River View
7th 00:15:13.91 Hiland
7th 00:15:17.83 Fairless
7th 00:15:33.87 East Knox
7th 00:15:37.81 Fairless
7th 00:15:42.01 Barnesville
8th 00:15:44.67 East Knox
7th 00:15:47.55 Carrollton
7th 00:16:01.48  West Muskingum
8th 00:16:04.87 River View
8th 00:16:09.65 Meadowbrook
7th 00:16:09.71 Caldwell
8th 00:16:15.93 Harrison
8th 00:16:27.16 Claymont
7th 00:16:34.44 Caldwell
8th 00:16:46.27 Tuscarawas C.C.
8th 00:16:55.01 Fairless
7th 00:16:55.93 Barnesville
7th 00:16:56.07 River View
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80

451
263
34

129
33

214
219
272
446
385
474

NCT CC Invitational - MS Boys - 6

Kale McConnell
Liam Elliget
Dylan Wright
Parker Neff
Owen Painter

Matthew Henderhan

Parker Watson
Diesel Long
Brock Trigg
Kyle Robinson
Hunter Walton
Dylan Blake
Jonathon Casto
Adan Lawver
Zachary Adams
Caleb Bush

7th
8th
8th
7th
8th
8th
7th
7th
7th
8th
7th
8th
7th
7th
7th
7th

00:17:33.25
00:17:39.81
00:17:41.58
00:17:42.46
00:18:03.18
00:19:06.67
00:19:38.69
00:20:06.85
00:20:14.02
00:20:42.47
00:22:03.58
00:22:14.86
00:22:29.12
00:23:01.10
00:25:20.98
00:30:10.42
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Claymont

West Muskingum
River View
Cambridge

St. Francis DeSales

Fairless
Barnesville
Carrollton
Barnesville
Dalton

Dalton

Harrison

Sandy Valley
Newcomerstown
West Muskingum
Barnesville
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